
男子 個人タイムトライアル 決勝 
1  141  岩 崎  葵 6 ( ｓｓａｃ･埼玉 ) 5:22 

2  124  高田  大地 6 ( 東松山陸上･埼玉 ) 5:22 

3  162  古市 悠太朗 6 ( 東松山陸上･埼玉 ) 5:23 

4  127  高橋  拓士 6 ( 東松山陸上･埼玉 ) 5:24 

5  125  市川  将宗 6 ( 東松山陸上･埼玉 ) 5:25 

6  157  入江  樹希 4 ( 川島ＲＣ･埼玉 ) 5:26 

7  304  中谷地 宗一朗 6 ( 岩槻ＡＣ･埼玉 ) 5:26 

8  146  青木  寛樹 4 ( バンビ―ニ･埼玉 ) 5:30 

9  153  坪 田  渚 5 ( 所沢走学校･埼玉 ) 5:31 

10  140  吉田  喜一 6 ( ＲＵＮ.ｊｐ･埼玉 ) 5:33 

11  142  佐藤  佑馬 6 ( ぐれふるＡＣ･埼玉 ) 5:34 

12  301  関根  颯真 6 ( 岩槻ＡＣ･埼玉 ) 5:39 

13  147  小池  遙馬 5 ( 桶川ＷＲＣ･埼玉 ) 5:39 

14  155  竹澤  航希 6 ( 松原左岸ＡＣ･埼玉 ) 5:40 

15  303  釜 澤  綾 6 ( 岩槻ＡＣ･埼玉 ) 5:41 

16  126  阿部  隼也 6 ( 東松山陸上･埼玉 ) 5:44 

17  118  磯  将 弘 6 ( ｓｓａｃ･埼玉 ) 5:45 

18  136  渋谷  歩士 6 ( 福原陸上･埼玉 ) 5:50 

19  123  平山  大輝 4 ( 草加ジュニア･埼玉 ) 5:53 

20  120  大河原 脩矢 6 ( 草加ジュニア･埼玉 ) 5:57 

21  115  高鹿  廉斗 5 ( 桶川ＷＲＣ･埼玉 ) 5:57 

22  128  五十嵐 凛太朗 6 ( 東松山陸上･埼玉 ) 6:00 

23  133  杉田  義承 5 ( ぐれふるＡＣ･埼玉 ) 6:00 

24  113  高塚  将大 5 ( 桶川ＷＲＣ･埼玉 ) 6:00 

25  416  保手濱 圭人 5 ( 松原左岸ＡＣ･埼玉 ) 6:03 

26  132  八十島 雄大 4 ( 東松山陸上･埼玉 ) 6:03 

27  111  藤 田  樹 6 ( 桶川ＷＲＣ･埼玉 ) 6:04 

28  112  川辺  裕磨 5 ( 桶川ＷＲＣ･埼玉 ) 6:05 

29  129  高 田  光 5 ( 東松山陸上･埼玉 ) 6:05 

30  414  関  陽 太 4 ( 松原左岸ＡＣ･埼玉 ) 6:05 

31  138  髙橋  凱翔 4 ( ＫＪＭ.ＲＣ･埼玉 ) 6:07 
 

 32  151  茂木  歩太 4 ( 寄居チーム絆･埼玉 ) 6:07 

33  412  吉澤  圭悟 4 ( 松原左岸ＡＣ･埼玉 ) 6:07 

34  161  野 元  葉 4 ( 男衾学童陸上･埼玉 ) 6:08 

35  143  久保 瑛大朗 4 ( しらこばと･埼玉 ) 6:10 

36  156  西原  航成 4 ( 松原左岸ＡＣ･埼玉 ) 6:11 

37  154  新沼  朔斗 4 ( 所沢走学校･埼玉 ) 6:12 

38  145  沓澤  裕大 4 ( デカキッズＡＣ･埼玉 ) 6:12 

39  114  笠原  颯志 5 ( 桶川ＷＲＣ･埼玉 ) 6:24 

40  139  三村  志舟 4 ( ＫＪＭ.ＲＣ･埼玉 ) 6:27 

41  160  牟田口 裕翔 5 ( 草加ジュニア･埼玉 ) 6:29 

42  149  石井  智瑛 5 ( 加須ジュニア･埼玉 ) 6:29 

43  121  金藤  功将 4 ( 草加ジュニア･埼玉 ) 6:33 

44  514  野本  快李 6 ( ＲＵＮ.ｊｐ･埼玉 ) 6:34 

45  130  五十嵐 朔太朗 4 ( 東松山陸上･埼玉 ) 6:37 

46  516  河 村  成 4 ( ＲＵＮ.ｊｐ･埼玉 ) 6:38 

47  144  加藤  碧眞 5 ( しらこばと･埼玉 ) 6:54 

48  117  鶴田  煌季 5 ( 男衾学童陸上･埼玉 ) 6:59 

49  116  梅澤  恒太 5 ( 男衾学童陸上･埼玉 ) 7:02 

50  122  小高  一馬 4 ( 草加ジュニア･埼玉 ) 7:17 

51  119  吉田  健人 5 ( 草加ジュニア･埼玉 ) 8:00 

  131  高橋  和功 4 ( 東松山陸上･埼玉 ) 欠場 

  134  矢田  俊介 5 ( ぐれふるＡＣ･埼玉 ) 欠場 

  135  佐藤  航史 6 ( 福原陸上･埼玉 ) 欠場 

  137  林  陸 斗 4 ( ＫＪＭ.ＲＣ･埼玉 ) 欠場 

  148  堀 口  葵 4 ( 加須ジュニア･埼玉 ) 欠場 

  150  西依  星宇 6 ( 岩槻ＡＣ･埼玉 ) 欠場 

  152  岡部  陸人 4 ( 寄居チーム絆･埼玉 ) 欠場 

  158  相沢  柊李 6 ( 草加ジュニア･埼玉 ) 欠場 

  159  石田  結翔 6 ( 草加ジュニア･埼玉 ) 欠場 

  163  丸山  拓真 5 ( 福原陸上･埼玉 ) 欠場 

  512  原田  恵輔 5 ( ＲＵＮ.ｊｐ･埼玉 ) 欠場 
 

 部門別 
【４年生】 

1 157  入江  樹希 4 ( 川島ＲＣ･埼玉 ) 5:26 

2 146  青木  寛樹 4 ( バンビ―ニ･埼玉 ) 5:30 

3 123  平山  大輝 4 ( 草加ジュニア･埼玉 ) 5:53 

4 132  八十島 雄大 4 ( 東松山陸上･埼玉 ) 6:03 

5 414  関  陽 太 4 ( 松原左岸ＡＣ･埼玉 ) 6:05 

6 138  髙橋  凱翔 4 ( ＫＪＭ.ＲＣ･埼玉 ) 6:07 

7 151  茂木  歩太 4 ( 寄居チーム絆･埼玉 ) 6:07 

8 412  吉澤  圭悟 4 ( 松原左岸ＡＣ･埼玉 ) 6:07 
 

 【５年生】 

1 153  坪 田  渚 5 ( 所沢走学校･埼玉 ) 5:31 

2 147  小池  遙馬 5 ( 桶川ＷＲＣ･埼玉 ) 5:39 

3 115  高鹿  廉斗 5 ( 桶川ＷＲＣ･埼玉 ) 5:57 

4 133  杉田  義承 5 ( ぐれふるＡＣ･埼玉 ) 6:00 

5 113  高塚  将大 5 ( 桶川ＷＲＣ･埼玉 ) 6:00 

6 416  保手濱 圭人 5 ( 松原左岸ＡＣ･埼玉 ) 6:03 

7 112  川辺  裕磨 5 ( 桶川ＷＲＣ･埼玉 ) 6:05 

8 129  高 田  光 5 ( 東松山陸上･埼玉 ) 6:05 
 

 【６年生】 

1 141  岩 崎  葵 6 ( ｓｓａｃ･埼玉 ) 5:22 

2 124  高田  大地 6 ( 東松山陸上･埼玉 ) 5:22 

3 162  古市 悠太朗 6 ( 東松山陸上･埼玉 ) 5:23 

4 127  高橋  拓士 6 ( 東松山陸上･埼玉 ) 5:24 

5 125  市川  将宗 6 ( 東松山陸上･埼玉 ) 5:25 

6 304  中谷地 宗一朗 6 ( 岩槻ＡＣ･埼玉 ) 5:26 

7 140  吉田  喜一 6 ( ＲＵＮ.ｊｐ･埼玉 ) 5:33 

8 142  佐藤  佑馬 6 ( ぐれふるＡＣ･埼玉 ) 5:34 
 

  

 



女子 個人タイムトライアル 決勝 
1  214  吉澤  那優 6 ( 草加ジュニア･埼玉 ) 5:33 

2  219  横 山  凜 6 ( 所沢走学校･埼玉 ) 5:34 

3  411  石山  実悠 6 ( 松原左岸ＡＣ･埼玉 ) 5:34 

4  413  小林 くるみ 6 ( 松原左岸ＡＣ･埼玉 ) 5:35 

5  239  岩下  陽菜 4 ( ＫＪＭ.ＲＣ･埼玉 ) 5:45 

6  235  本望  杏咲 4 ( 春日部ＴＳＣ･埼玉 ) 5:55 

7  229  浅見  英奈 5 ( 寄居チーム絆･埼玉 ) 6:01 

8  221  入江  咲希 5 ( 川島ＲＣ･埼玉 ) 6:02 

9  225  アイドルジェイ イソワ 5 ( しらこばと･埼玉 ) 6:05 

10  511  池田  茉央 5 ( ＲＵＮ.ｊｐ･埼玉 ) 6:05 

11  525  岡 田  愛 6 ( アスリート侍･埼玉 ) 6:06 

12  226  松本 こなつ 5 ( しらこばと･埼玉 ) 6:10 

13  211  小澤  圭歩 4 ( しらこばと･埼玉 ) 6:12 

14  213  宇野 ひなの 4 ( 所沢走学校･埼玉 ) 6:14 

15  240  小 鷹  空 4 ( ぐれふるＡＣ･埼玉 ) 6:15 

16  523  吉本  千鶴 4 ( アスリート侍･埼玉 ) 6:16 

17  521  中川  千穂 4 ( アスリート侍･埼玉 ) 6:21 

18  230  濱 田  雅 5 ( 寄居チーム絆･埼玉 ) 6:22 

19  217  山中  芽依 6 ( 坂戸陸協ジュニア･埼玉 ) 6:23 

20  238  馬場  心花 4 ( 蓮田陸協Ｊｒ･埼玉 ) 6:27 
 

 21  220  田村  柚奈 6 ( 所沢走学校･埼玉 ) 6:27 

22  231  中里 はる香 4 ( バンビ―ニ･埼玉 ) 6:33 

23  228  中澤  芙美 5 ( 蓮田陸協Ｊｒ･埼玉 ) 6:36 

24  212  山内  優奈 5 ( 熊谷陸上教室･埼玉 ) 6:39 

25  236  上岡  希愛 4 ( 熊谷陸上教室･埼玉 ) 6:51 

26  223  野口  寧々 5 ( 加須ジュニア･埼玉 ) 6:54 

27  233  黒澤 あさひ 4 ( 男衾学童陸上･埼玉 ) 6:58 

28  241  田中 のの華 4 ( 嵐山町陸上･埼玉 ) 6:58 

29  1303  島村  理穂 5 ( 岩槻ＡＣ･埼玉 ) 7:17 

30  232  中谷地 紗代子 4 ( 岩槻ＡＣ･埼玉 ) 7:17 

31  515  村田 明香里 6 ( ＲＵＮ.ｊｐ･埼玉 ) 7:46 

  215  古川  愛子 6 ( しらこばと･埼玉 ) 欠場 

  216  佐藤  有希 6 ( 福原陸上･埼玉 ) 欠場 

  218  奥山  華衣 6 ( 草加ジュニア･埼玉 ) 欠場 

  222  朝岡  彩紗 5 ( 東松山陸上･埼玉 ) 欠場 

  224  瀬戸 実凛花 5 ( しらこばと･埼玉 ) 欠場 

  227  山本  奈々 5 ( デカキッズＡＣ･埼玉 ) 欠場 

  234  鈴木  陽菜 4 ( かけっこ幸手･埼玉 ) 欠場 

  237  田中  結羽 4 ( 坂戸陸協ジュニア･埼玉 ) 欠場 
 

 部門別 
【４年生】 

1 239  岩下  陽菜 4 ( ＫＪＭ.ＲＣ･埼玉 ) 5:45 

2 235  本望  杏咲 4 ( 春日部ＴＳＣ･埼玉 ) 5:55 

3 211  小澤  圭歩 4 ( しらこばと･埼玉 ) 6:12 

4 213  宇野 ひなの 4 ( 所沢走学校･埼玉 ) 6:14 

5 240  小 鷹  空 4 ( ぐれふるＡＣ･埼玉 ) 6:15 

6 523  吉本  千鶴 4 ( アスリート侍･埼玉 ) 6:16 

7 521  中川  千穂 4 ( アスリート侍･埼玉 ) 6:21 

8 238  馬場  心花 4 ( 蓮田陸協Ｊｒ･埼玉 ) 6:27 
 

 【５年生】 

1 229  浅見  英奈 5 ( 寄居チーム絆･埼玉 ) 6:01 

2 221  入江  咲希 5 ( 川島ＲＣ･埼玉 ) 6:02 

3 225  アイドルジェイ イソワ 5 ( しらこばと･埼玉 ) 6:05 

4 511  池田  茉央 5 ( ＲＵＮ.ｊｐ･埼玉 ) 6:05 

5 226  松本 こなつ 5 ( しらこばと･埼玉 ) 6:10 

6 230  濱 田  雅 5 ( 寄居チーム絆･埼玉 ) 6:22 

7 228  中澤  芙美 5 ( 蓮田陸協Ｊｒ･埼玉 ) 6:36 

8 212  山内  優奈 5 ( 熊谷陸上教室･埼玉 ) 6:39 
 

 【６年生】 

1 214  吉澤  那優 6 ( 草加ジュニア･埼玉 ) 5:33 

2 219  横 山  凜 6 ( 所沢走学校･埼玉 ) 5:34 

3 411  石山  実悠 6 ( 松原左岸ＡＣ･埼玉 ) 5:34 

4 413  小林 くるみ 6 ( 松原左岸ＡＣ･埼玉 ) 5:35 

5 525  岡 田  愛 6 ( アスリート侍･埼玉 ) 6:06 

6 217  山中  芽依 6 ( 坂戸陸協ジュニア･埼玉 ) 6:23 

7 220  田村  柚奈 6 ( 所沢走学校･埼玉 ) 6:27 

8 515  村田 明香里 6 ( ＲＵＮ.ｊｐ･埼玉 ) 7:46 
 

  

 
 


